Molded Case Circuit Breakers
EG 125A Frame
Siemens Electrical Products VL Circuit Breakers
SELECTION
Siemens / 3VL Previous folio: 5
Amp Wire Catalog List
Rating Range Number Price $
15–125
#14–3/0 Cu 3TW1EG30�
#14–1/0 Cu/Al 3TA1EG10
#6–3/0 Cu/Al 3TA1EG30
Connectors for 75°C Wire
Number To Handle
of Poles Width Length Depth D1
1 1 (25.4)
2 2 (50.8)
5.5 (140) 2.9 (75) 3.6 (90)
3 3 (76.2)
4 4 (101.6)
Dimensions, inches(mm)
Complete
Poles Breaker
1 1.4 (0.5)
2 2.4 (0.9)
3 3.7 (1.4)
4 4.8 (1.8)
Approx. Shipping Weight,
lbs.(kg)
RMS Symmetrical Amperes (KA)
UL 489 IEC 60947-2
Volts AC (50/60 HZ) Volts DC Volts AC (50/60 HZ)
Breaker 600Y/ 125/ 220/240 380/415 690
Type 240 480 347 250 ICU ICS ICU ICS ICU ICS
NEG 85 35 22 35 85 43 40 30 4 3
HEG 100 65 25 42 100 50 70 35 6 3
Interrupting Ratings
Ordering Information
Prices for EG breakers include the complete breaker with standard line and load
side lugs.
All EG breakers are suitable for reverse feed applications.
Mounting hardware is included.
These kits include 3 connectors.
� Standard connector included with each breaker.
Continuous N-Interrupting Class H-Interrupting Class
Ampere Catalog List Catalog List
Rating Number Price $ Number Price $
15 NEG1B015L HEG1B015L
20 NEG1B020L HEG1B020L
25 NEG1B025L HEG1B025L
30 NEG1B030L HEG1B030L
35 NEG1B035L HEG1B035L
40 NEG1B040L HEG1B040L
50 NEG1B050L HEG1B050L
60 NEG1B060L HEG1B060L
70 NEG1B070L HEG1B070L
80 NEG1B080L HEG1B080L
90 NEG1B090L HEG1B090L
100 NEG1B100L HEG1B100L
110 NEG1B110L HEG1B110L
125 NEG1B125L HEG1B125L
Continuous N-Interrupting Class H-Interrupting Class
Ampere Catalog List Catalog List
Rating Number Price $ Number Price $
15 NEG2B015L HEG2B015L
20 NEG2B020L HEG2B020L
25 NEG2B025L HEG2B025L
30 NEG2B030L HEG2B030L
35 NEG2B035L HEG2B035L
40 NEG2B040L HEG2B040L
50 NEG2B050L HEG2B050L
60 NEG2B060L HEG2B060L
70 NEG2B070L HEG2B070L
80 NEG2B080L HEG2B080L
90 NEG2B090L HEG2B090L
100 NEG2B100L HEG2B100L
110 NEG2B110L HEG2B110L
125 NEG2B125L HEG2B125L
EG 125A Frame 2-pole Thermal-Magnetic
Circuit Breaker
EG 125A Frame 1-pole Thermal-Magnetic
Circuit Breaker
External Accessories pages 11-1 through 11-15
8-3 Discount Schedule
8-3_MCCB2005.ps  9/14/06  4:44 PM  Page 8-3
Molded Case Circuit Breakers
EG 125A Frame
Siemens Electrical Products VL Circuit Breakers
SELECTION
Siemens / 3VL Previous folio: 6
Continuous N-Interrupting Class H-Interrupting Class
Ampere Catalog List Catalog List
Rating Number Price $ Number Price $
15 NEG3B015L HEG3B015L
20 NEG3B020L HEG3B020L
25 NEG3B025L HEG3B025L
30 NEG3B030L HEG3B030L
35 NEG3B035L HEG3B035L
40 NEG3B040L HEG3B040L
50 NEG3B050L HEG3B050L
60 NEG3B060L HEG3B060L
70 NEG3B070L HEG3B070L
80 NEG3B080L HEG3B080L
90 NEG3B090L HEG3B090L
100 NEG3B100L HEG3B100L
110 NEG3B110L HEG3B110L
125 NEG3B125L HEG3B125L
Continuous N-Interrupting Class H-Interrupting Class
Ampere Catalog List Catalog List
Rating Number Price $ Number Price $
15 NEG4B015L HEG4B015L
20 NEG4B020L HEG4B020L
25 NEG4B025L HEG4B025L
30 NEG4B030L HEG4B030L
35 NEG4B035L HEG4B035L
40 NEG4B040L HEG4B040L
50 NEG4B050L HEG4B050L
60 NEG4B060L HEG4B060L
70 NEG4B070L HEG4B070L
80 NEG4B080L HEG4B080L
90 NEG4B090L HEG4B090L
100 NEG4B100L HEG4B100L
110 NEG4B110L HEG4B110L
125 NEG4B125L HEG4B125L
EG 125A Frame 4-pole Thermal-Magnetic
Circuit Breaker
EG 125A Frame 3-pole Thermal-Magnetic
Circuit Breaker
Continuous
Ampere Catalog List
Rating Number Price $
100 HES3S100L
125 HES3S125L
160 HES3S160L
125 HES4S125L
EG 125A Frame Molded
Case Switch –
(Magnetic Trip Only)
3-Pole
4-Pole
Continuous
Ampere Catalog List
Rating Number Price $
3 HEM3M003L
7 HEM3M007L
15 HEM3M015L
30 HEM3M030L
50 HEM3M050L
70 HEM3M070L
100 HEM3M100L
125 HEM3M125L
EG 125A Frame 3-Pole
Motor Circuit Protector
External Accessories pages 11-1 through 11-15
8-4Discount Schedule
8-4_MCCB2005.ps  9/14/06  4:45 PM  Page 8-4